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CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

Outbound Traffic — Foreign Airlines — July 2019

Destination

>

UH
BAH
BKK
BLR
CAN
CTuU
DEL
DMK
DOH
DXB
HKG

ICN
IST
IXM
JED

KMG
KUL
KWwWI
MAA
MCT
MLE

MOW
RUH

SHJ
SIN

Passenger

5891
2364
4311
4473
146
892
4095
2112
21949
27010
2956
1050
2400
1960
4119
530
9460
4095
17406
6184
4873
711
547
4018
9947

143499

Passenger
Growth
(M/M)

143%
48%
30%
15%
11%
38%
27%
18%
34%
43%
26%

3%
21%
-1%

239%

-45%
16%
54%
23%

6%
53%

12%
2%
5%

Infant

41
24
11
17

16

238
332
18
12
19
17
37

61
14
57
91
51

37
84

Transit

86
25
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238
97
35

993

1562
43

2532

o O o

Staff

146
24

11
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718
512
44
11
13

o

37
18
26
60
19

14

Cargo
(tonnes)

171.036
38.360
132.660
14.245
15.693
0.300
143.269
17.645
1555.553
2160.236
550.307
79.677
399.114
0.000
266.870
0.000
84.630
254.225
93.232
65.532
507.921
65.403
65.599
114.505
288.993

7085.005

Cargo
Growth
(M/M)

136%
-22%
-13%
213%
-49%

23%
2%
-15%
21%
26%
2%
43%

6%
-100%
-20%
-3%
-3%
-51%
103%

-33%
6%
7%

JULY 2019

Mail

(tonnes)

Seats

10532
2856
6315
5580
1323
1114
7682
5859

34024

51672
3406
2834
8959
2340
8261
2890

12610
5724

19591
7412

18377
3357
1785
5208

10941

240652



